

Village of Grantsburg

316 South Brad Street Grantsburg, WI 54840

Public Works Committee Meeting

Monday, May 17, 2021 4:00 p.m.
316 Brad Street South – Village Office Building/Board Room

	AGENDA ITEMS
1	Call to Order
2	Pledge of Allegiance
3	Discussion/Action: Bart Sexton, Sand Creek Environmental, Inc. and Gary Strand,
	Cooper Engineering, Inc - Sewer Groundwater Discharge Pilot Program
4	Discussion/Action: Utility Locator
5	Discussion/Action: Ferrous Metal Detector
6	Discussion: ComfortCab Commercial Mower, Blower and Brush
7	Discussion: Burnett County Salt Shed / Future Village Shop
8	Discussion/Action: Adjournment

Prepared by Sheila Meyer, Clerk/Treasurer

There may be a quorum of the Village Board present, but no Village Board action will be taken.

Posted: May 14, 2021 Village of Grantsburg website www.grantsburgwi.com; Village Office 316 S Brad Street; Community Center 315 S Robert Street; Post Office 201 N Pine Street

316 South Brad Street, Grantsburg, WI 54840 715/463-2405 Fax: 715/463-5555 Website: www.grantsburgwi.com Email: villageoffice@grantsburgwi.com